
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

P
O

S
IÇ

Ã
O

VOLTA

POSIÇÃO POR VOLTA

Lucas
Lara

Tiago
Rodrigues

Thiago
Camilo

Saulo
Barros

Maria
Eduarda

Romulo
Jr.

Fabricio
Lima

Luizinho

Bruno
Mafra

Helbert
Borges

Genivaldo
José

Marcio
Cruz


